
Rule 4.34 Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07091005 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Newbridge Bakery (Black Country Retail) Ltd 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Gary Steven Pettit Alan R Price 
Marshman Price Marshman Price 
9-10 Scirocco Close PO Box 5895 
Moulton Park Wellingborough 
Northampton Northants 
NN3 6AP NN8 5ZD 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 

Signed = — » Date _ 14 February 2013 
—F 

act wal (ise 

Marshman Price 
9-10 Scirocco Close 
Moulton Park 
Northampton 

NN3 6AP 

A3 1 20/02/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#76 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Newbndge Bakery (Black Country Retail) Ltd 

on the 12 February 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tip mal apron Ean pos neh 
_—— 

Signed KT LAL , 

Dated 12. 2-2a0)3 

w CUMPANIES NUUSE 

Signature Dae /Z2- 2- 2a/% 

Cc
 



Newbridge Bakery (Black Country Retail) Limited 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets. 

Leasehold Property 
Furniture & Equipment 
Plant & Machinery 

Connected Debtor 

Cash Balances 

Estimated total assets available for 

preferential creditors 

Value mee 

Book Estimated to Realise} 

12,197 
35,658 
22,299 
65,000 

629 

0 
Unknown 

Unknown 

0 
629 

629 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for 
preferential creditors 

{carned from page A) 

629 

Preferential creditors 
Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,695 

Total Preferential Claim 6,695 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards 

preferential creditors ~6,066 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employees’ Claims Wage Arrears, 

Redundancy & Notice 51,728 

HM Revenue & Customs 67,585 

Connected Creditors 672,000 
Landlord 17,643 

Trade Creditors 22,809 

-831,765 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 

preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall 

to floating charge holders) £ -837,831 

Issued and called up capital 100 

-100 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards 
members 

-837,931 me 



XLE 
994 

0 
‘SPUEIPIW 

JSOAA 
‘YOIMUJaWS 

‘peoy 
adoH 

MAN 
LL 

S
m
o
u
n
g
 

auIne 

0 
OZS 

b4O 
‘yipied 

‘uoysiuel] 
‘peoy 

ssejQ 
At 

| 
OUWH 

‘ 
ZZ 

863N 
‘ou, 

uody 
ayseomen 

9 
v8 pes 195 

‘uojuaq6uo] 
‘mata Wied Load 

‘Z0zE dad WY 
NHOI 

SUH 

[0 
[ os 

zez3 
| 

OFZ 
LYM 

‘Jajsequ0M 
‘Aemsueag ¢ 

| 
eID 

uosuueL 
| 

[o 
| 

| 
HOZ 

A
G
 

‘Aaipng 
‘jewos 

Jamo 
‘apisyoog 

zz 
| 

Aaiperg 
shuals 

| 

492% 
0 

L
A
 

‘Spue|piy 
jsaaq 

‘Agipng 
‘suapseg 

weyuig 
4 

Sueng 
UeNII 

[0 
| 

[ 
4H 

LAG 
‘spueypiw sem 

‘Aaipng 
‘asnoy 

srounog 
| 

Ogw 
Aaipna 

| 

[o 
| 

‘| 
N19 

FAM 
‘uojduseenjon 

‘PeoY 
N
O
W
 

SZ 
| 

ayyM 
eueig 

| 

Lvs 
6 

5 
0 

294 
'SPUEIPIN SEMA 

1S lve tts 
‘uojsaid ‘PeOY YON 

SBL-€8L ‘@SNOH Aainy 
SS0W Aetnd 

J272M SHEIS 
